Renesas Electronics America Inc - R5F562T7BDFM#V1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

0008 70D8h ICU Interrupt request register 216 IR216 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70D9h ICU Interrupt request register 217 IR217 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DAh ICU Interrupt request register 218 IR218 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DBh ICU Interrupt request register 219 IR219 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DCh ICU Interrupt request register 220 IR220 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DDh ICU Interrupt request register 221 IR221 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DEh ICU Interrupt request register 222 IR222 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70DFh ICU Interrupt request register 223 IR223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70E0h ICU Interrupt request register 224 IR224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70E1h ICU Interrupt request register 225 IR225 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F6h ICU Interrupt request register 246 IR246 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F7h ICU Interrupt request register 247 IR247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F8h ICU Interrupt request register 248 IR248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70F9h ICU Interrupt request register 249 IR249 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 70FEh ICU Interrupt request register 254 IR254 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Bh ICU DTC activation enable register 027 DTCER027 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Ch ICU DTC activation enable register 028 DTCER028 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Dh ICU DTC activation enable register 029 DTCER029 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Eh ICU DTC activation enable register 030 DTCER030 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 711Fh ICU DTC activation enable register 031 DTCER031 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 712Dh ICU DTC activation enable register 045 DTCER045 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 712Eh ICU DTC activation enable register 046 DTCER046 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7140h ICU DTC activation enable register 064 DTCER064 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7141h ICU DTC activation enable register 065 DTCER065 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7142h ICU DTC activation enable register 066 DTCER066 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7143h ICU DTC activation enable register 067 DTCER067 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7144h ICU DTC activation enable register 068 DTCER068 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7145h ICU DTC activation enable register 069 DTCER069 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7146h ICU DTC activation enable register 070 DTCER070 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7147h ICU DTC activation enable register 071 DTCER071 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7162h ICU DTC activation enable register 098 DTCER098 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7166h ICU DTC activation enable register 102 DTCER102 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7167h ICU DTC activation enable register 103 DTCER103 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 716Ah ICU DTC activation enable register 106 DTCER106 8 8 2 ICLK
Table 4.1 List of I/O Registers (Address Order) (4 / 25)
Address
Module
Abbreviation Register Name
Register
Abbreviation
Number
of Bits
Access
Size
Number of
Access
Cycles
R01DS0096EJ0200 Rev.2.00 Page 48 of 134
Jan 10, 2014
RX62T Group, RX62G Group 4. I/O Registers
Under development Preliminary document
Specifications in this document are tentative and subject to change.
0008 71BEh ICU DTC activation enable register 190 DTCER190 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C0h ICU DTC activation enable register 192 DTCER192 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C1h ICU DTC activation enable register 193 DTCER193 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C2h ICU DTC activation enable register 194 DTCER194 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C3h ICU DTC activation enable register 195 DTCER195 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71C4h ICU DTC activation enable register 196 DTCER196 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D7h ICU DTC activation enable register 215 DTCER215 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71D8h ICU DTC activation enable register 216 DTCER216 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DBh ICU DTC activation enable register 219 DTCER219 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DCh ICU DTC activation enable register 220 DTCER220 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71DFh ICU DTC activation enable register 223 DTCER223 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71E0h ICU DTC activation enable register 224 DTCER224 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F7h ICU DTC activation enable register 247 DTCER247 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71F8h ICU DTC activation enable register 248 DTCER248 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 71FEh ICU DTC activation enable register 254 DTCER254 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7202h ICU Interrupt request enable register 02 IER02 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7203h ICU Interrupt request enable register 03 IER03 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7205h ICU Interrupt request enable register 05 IER05 8 8 2 ICLK
0008 7207h ICU Interrupt request enable register 07 IER07 8 8 2 ICLK